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ACTIVELY FUNCTIONING COMPANIES 

 

QUESTION 

 

1472.  Shri Derek O’ Brien: 

 

Will the Minister of CORPORATE AFFAIRS be pleased to state: 

 

(a) the number of registered companies in the country; and 

(b) the number of companies that are actively function? 

 

ANSWER 

 

THE MINISTER OF STATE (INDEPENDENT CHARGE) OF THE MINISTRY 

OF STATISTICS AND PROGRAMME IMPLEMENTATION; MINISTER OF 

STATE (INDEPENDENT CHARGE) OF THE MINISTRY OF PLANNING 

AND MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS. 

 

(RAO INDERJIT SINGH)  

 

(a) & (b)  As per the CDM (Corporate Data Management) database as on 

12/12/2022, there are 15,48,147 registered companies in the Country and 14,91,854   

actively functioning companies. 
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